MPN: VLFS70120
Pro Mobile Stand, Max 140kg, Up to
VESA1000x600
Large Screen Aluminum TV Cart with enhanced supporting column design
increases stability. Sturdy Base and vertical height ajustment. The handles make
it quick and easy to move around. Heavy-Duty casters with locking mechanism
The height adjustable equipment shelf provides more storage space for
accessories. Height adjustable camera shelf and cable management feature.
Aluminum
Strong vertical aluminum poles for increased stability
Heavy-Duty 10 cm (4") casters, with locking mechanism
Hight adjustable equipment shelf
Hight adjustable camera shelf
Cable management
Max load 140 kg
Easy assembling
Specifications
Certification RoHS compliance Yes
Design Housing material Aluminium, Plastic, Steel
Product colour Black
Type Portable flat panel floor stand
Ergonomics Adjustable Yes
Cable management Yes
Height adjustment Yes
Height adjustment range 1250 - 1600 mm
Height adjustment type Manual
Included number of shelves 1
Lockable wheels Yes
Number of wheels 4 wheel(s)
Tilt angle range -10 - 5 °
Tiltable Yes
Wheels Yes
Mounting Maximum screen size 120 "
Maximum VESA mount 1000 x 600 mm
Maximum weight capacity 140 kg
Minimum screen size 70 "
Minimum VESA mount 200 x 200 mm
Mounting interface VESA
Mounting type Floor
Number of displays supported 1
Panel mounting interface 200 x 200, 300 x 300, 300 x 200, 400 x 400, 400 x 300, 600 x 400, 800
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2025-09-08 15:04
Mounting Panel mounting interface x 400, 800 x 600, 1000 x 600 mm
Packaging content Manual Yes
User guide Yes
Washers included Yes
Wrench included Yes
Packaging data Quantity per pack 1 pair(s)
Technical details Lockable wheels Yes
Number of wheels 4 wheel(s)
Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
Sustainability certificates RoHS
Vendor information Brand Name Vivolink
Warranty 12 Year(s)
Weight & dimensions Depth (max) 76 cm
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2025-09-08 15:04
Other images
Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2025-09-08 15:04